Feldbelegungsplan

I 1. Damen |1.Herren|2. Damen| 2. Herren

St. Paull
Damen

St. Paull
Herren

WJB|MJB|MA|KA|

MB

5
a
)
=
—

07.04.

08.04.

15.00 Uhr

14.04.

15.04.

17.00 Uhr

21.04.

22.04.

15.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

28.04.

29.04.

15.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

11.00 Uhr

05.05.

06.05.

15.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

11.00 Uhr

12.05.

13.05.

15.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

19.05.

20.05.

26.05.

27.05.

13.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

02.06.

03.06.

13.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

09.06.

10.06.

16.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

16.06.

17.06.

14.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

16.00 Uhr

23.06.

24.06.

17.00 Uhr

30.06.

01.07.

Sonnabend und Sonntag bis 12.00 Uhr !!!!

01.+ 02.04. Ostern; 07. - 11.05. Ferien; 20. + 21.05. Pfingsten



