## Feldbelegungsplan

	1. Damen	1. Herren	2. Damen	2. Herren	St. Pauli Damen	St. Pauli Herren	WJB	МЈВ	MA	KA	МВ	КВ	мс	кс	MD	KD	Inder
07.04.																	
08.04.				15.00 Uhr													1 1
14.04.																	:
15.04.						17.00 Uhr											12.00 Uhr !!!!
21.04.																	<u>ا</u>
22.04.	15.00 Uhr	13.00 Uhr		17.00 Uhr													
28.04.																	0
29.04.		15.00 Uhr	13.00 Uhr		17.00 Uhr	11.00 Uhr											0.
05.05.																	12
06.05.	15.00 Uhr	13.00 Uhr	17.00 Uhr			11.00 Uhr											S
12.05.																	bi
13.05.			15.00 Uhr			13.00 Uhr											ag.
19.05.																	ıta
20.05.																	υu
26.05.																	,0
27.05.	13.00 Uhr	15.00 Uhr		17.00 Uhr	19.00 Uhr												0)
02.06.																	υC
03.06.			13.00 Uhr		17.00 Uhr	15.00 Uhr											
09.06.																	) L
10.06.	16.00 Uhr	14.00 Uhr															le l
16.06.																	ak
17.06.			14.00 Uhr		18.00 Uhr	16.00 Uhr											Sonnabend und Sonntag bis
23.06.																	l o
24.06.				17.00 Uhr													S)
30.06.																	
01.07.																	

01.+ 02.04. Ostern; 07. - 11.05. Ferien; 20. + 21.05. Pfingsten